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End Count

Species

Species
Stray
Owner Surrender
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Transfer In
Other Intake
Total Live Intake

Species
Adoptions
RTO
Transfer Out
Return to Field
Total Live Outcomes

Species
Died in Care
Lost in Care
Shelter Euth
Owner Requested Euth
Total Outcomes

Live Release no Owner Request Euth

Note: Transfers include all pets sent to

Rescue Groups and other

Shelters/Partners for possible adoption.

Canine
64

Canine
215
25
33
0
4
277

Canine
64
101
29
0
194

Canine
1
0
27
31
253
80%
88

Feline
43

Feline
185
36
18
0
5
244

Feline
66
16
78
3
163

Feline
3
0
23
19
208
72%
79

Other

Other

Other

Other

Total
107

Total
400
61
51

521
Total
130
117
107

357

Total

H

50
50
461
76%
167





