Feb 2021	Species	Canine	Feline	Other	Total
Begin Count		64	43		107
Live Intake: Feb-21	Species	Canine	Feline	Other	Total
A	Stray	215	185	Other	400
В	Owner Surrender	213	36		61
C	Owner Intended Euthanasia	33	18		51
D	Transfer In	0	0		0
E	Other Intake	4	5		9
F	Total Live Intake	-	_		_
r	Total Live Intake	277	244		521
Live Outcomes: Feb-21	Species	Canine	Feline	Other	Total
G	Adoptions	64	66		130
Н	RTO	101	16		117
1	Transfer Out	29	78		107
J	Return to Field	0	3		3
K	Total Live Outcomes	194	163		357
Outcomes: Feb-21	Species	Canine	Feline	Other	Total
L	Died in Care	1	3		4
M	Lost in Care	0	0		0
N	Shelter Euth	27	23		50
0	Owner Requested Euth	31	19		50
Р	Total Outcomes	253	208		461
	Live Release no Owner Request Euth	80%	72%		76%
End Count	·	88	79		167
	Note: Transfers include all pets sent to Rescue Groups and other				

Shelters/Partners for possible adoption.